
SOLICIATION OPENING RECAP

Agency Name Southwest Florida Water Management District
Bid Number  RFB-RFB 25-4876-0-2026/AH

Bid Name RFB 25-4876 Tipping Bucket Rain Gauges
Bid Due Date 02/10/2026 14:00:00 Eastern
Bid Opening Closed

Opening Date: 2/10/2026

Time Opening Started: 2:01 p.m.

Time Opening Finished: 2:06 p.m.

Name Signature Date

Opened By: Ari Horowitz 2/10/2026

Read By: Ari Horowitz 2/10/2026

Witnessed By: Melodie Miler 2/10/2026

Company Responded Address Bid Amount Alt Bid Amount Status Documents Sent

Complete Bid Document Electronic/OnlineWestern Weather Group 02/09/2026   
12:40:49 Eastern

686 Rio Lindo Ave            
Chico, CA 95926 $115,000.00 $0.00 

Complete Bid Document Electronic/Online

$187,425.00 

Technology International, 
Inc.

02/10/2026   
10:34:22 Eastern

1331 S. International Parkway 
Suite 2251                  

Lake Mary, FL 32746
$126,000.00 $0.00 Complete Bid Document Electronic/Online

This document is prepared to record the responses to the above referenced solicitation and is not intended to indicate any preference for award.
The document may also be corrected for any inaccuracies discovered after the date and time of the opening.

Bid Document Electronic/Online

616 E. Blanco Rd             
Suite 300A                  

Boerne, TX 78006

815 W 1800 N               
Logan, UT 84321

$0.00 KISTERS North America 02/10/2026   
13:19:10 Eastern Complete Bid Document Electronic/Online

OTT HydroMet Corp 02/10/2026   
13:16:14 Eastern

22400 Davis Drive            
Suite 100                   

Sterling, VA 20164
$219,555.00 $0.00 

6 response(s) found

Campbell Scientific, Inc. 02/09/2026     
18:16:27 Eastern Complete$0.00 $514,185.00 

Docusign Envelope ID: 3A40869A-4D57-47C2-8654-1FB5F70A01E2



Certificate Of Completion
Envelope Id: 3A40869A-4D57-47C2-8654-1FB5F70A01E2 Status: Completed

Subject: Complete with Docusign: RFB 25-4876 Soliciation Opening Recap.pdf

Source Envelope: 

Document Pages: 1 Signatures: 2 Envelope Originator: 

Certificate Pages: 1 Initials: 0 Melodie Miler

AutoNav: Enabled

EnvelopeId Stamping: Enabled

Time Zone: (UTC-05:00) Eastern Time (US & Canada)

2379 Broad Street

Brooksville, FL  34604

melodie.miler@swfwmd.state.fl.us

IP Address: 204.76.240.236 

Record Tracking
Status: Original

             2/10/2026 2:20:14 PM

Holder: Melodie Miler

             melodie.miler@swfwmd.state.fl.us

Location: DocuSign

Signer Events Signature Timestamp
Ari Horowitz

ari.horowitz@swfwmd.state.fl.us

Procurement Specialist

Southwest Florida Water Management District

Security Level: Email, Account Authentication 
(None)

Signature Adoption: Pre-selected Style

Using IP Address: 204.76.240.236

Sent: 2/10/2026 2:20:37 PM

Viewed: 2/10/2026 2:33:46 PM 

Signed: 2/10/2026 2:33:58 PM

Electronic Record and Signature Disclosure: 
      Not Offered via Docusign

In Person Signer Events Signature Timestamp

Editor Delivery Events Status Timestamp

Agent Delivery Events Status Timestamp

Intermediary Delivery Events Status Timestamp

Certified Delivery Events Status Timestamp

Carbon Copy Events Status Timestamp

Witness Events Signature Timestamp

Notary Events Signature Timestamp

Envelope Summary Events Status Timestamps
Envelope Sent Hashed/Encrypted 2/10/2026 2:20:37 PM

Certified Delivered Security Checked 2/10/2026 2:33:46 PM

Signing Complete Security Checked 2/10/2026 2:33:58 PM

Completed Security Checked 2/10/2026 2:33:58 PM

Payment Events Status Timestamps


		2026-02-10T11:38:10-0800
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




